
Warm Chicken and Bacon Salad
Chicken breast fillet, bacon lardons and herb croutons, 
served with mixed leaves in a honey and mustard dressing

Hand Carved Ham Salad
Norfolk ham served with mixed salad and new potatoes

North Atlantic Prawn Salad
Juicy prawns in marie rose sauce on a bed of mixed salad, 
served with granary bread

Mozzarella and Tomato Salad
Creamy mozzarella with plump tomatoes and red onion 
slices served on mixed leaves and finished with a basil and 
pinenut dressing

Lasagne
Layers of bolognese, béchamel and sheets of pasta topped
with melted cheese, served with garlic bread
								      
Ham Egg and Chips
Slices of ham, free range egg and chips

Mushroom Ravioli
Mushroom filled pasta parcels in a creamy mushroom sauce
served with garlic bread

Wherrymans Burger
6oz burger in a bun with lettuce and tomato served with chips, 
salad garnish and tomato relish 
(Add a topping of mozzarella cheese for £1.00)

Penne Arrabiatta
Pasta tubes coated in a tomato and chilli sauce
served with garlic bread

Golden Scampi
A generous serving of coated wholetail scampi served  
with chips, salad garnish and a wedge of lemon

Spaghetti Bolognese
Traditional beef bolognese on a bed of spaghetti served  
with garlic bread

Smothered Chicken
Chicken breast fillet coated in mushroom sauce served 
with chips and grilled mushrooms

Salads

Wherrymans FavouritesPizza

Caramelised Onion Pizza Bread
Garlic pizza with onion confiture and mozzarella

Margherita
Cheese and tomato

Hawaiian
Ham and pineapple

Marshman’s
Ham and mushroom

Pepperoni
Slices of pepperoni

Hot ‘n’ Spicy Chicken
Spicy chicken, roasted peppers, fresh chillies and red onion

Vegetarian
Mushroom, roasted peppers, tomato slices and onion

Italiano
Tuna, anchovy, olives, capers and red onion

Extra toppings
Pineapple, Roasted Peppers, Fresh Chillies, 
Tomato Slices, Red Onion, Mushroom, Olives, Capers,  
Ham, Pepperoni, Spicy Chicken, Tuna, Anchovies, Prawns

£9.85

£8.45

£9.85

£8.45

£9.45

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£9.85

£8.25

£10.65

£7.25

£7.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£9.65

£9.65

£9.65

£1.50

Sandwiches

Traditional Norfolk Ham with Mustard			 
			 
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

Mature Cheddar with Tomato Slices
Served with a pot of onion chutney

Tuna with Mayonnaise

Sandwiches are served on white or granary 
bread with a salad garnish and crisps

Ciabattas

Served warm with a mixed leaf salad garnish

Mozzarella and Tomato
Slices of mozzarella with juicy tomatoes and a basil and  
pinenut pesto dressing

Sausage and Caramelised Onion
Butchers pork sausage with red onion chutney

Ham and Cheese Melt
Norfolk ham and cheddar cheese with juicy tomatoes

Piri Piri Chicken
Spicy chicken with roasted peppers and mozzarella

£5.25

£5.95

£5.25

£5.25

£5.65

£5.65

£5.65

£6.25
		

Baked in our traditional stone deck oven

Side Orders

Suitable for Vegetarians

Mixed Salad

Bowl of Chips

Garlic Pizza Bread

Garlic Ciabatta 	

Garlic Ciabatta with Cheese

£3.95

£2.75

£4.75

£3.75

£4.75

Fruit Scone with Butter (pot of jam + 75p)

Danish Pastry

Chocolate Brownie

Slice of Cake
Ask your server for today’s choice

Wherrymans Cream Tea
Fruit scone with butter, jam and clotted cream served  
with a pot of traditional tea

£1.95

£2.25

£2.55

£2.55

£4.75

Cakes & Pastries

(ea)

Soup

Soup of the Day
Ask your server for today’s choice

£4.75 Sandwiches, Ciabattas and Cakes 
are served until 5.30pm



Hot Drinks

Coffee

Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso
Single
Double  

Cappuccino			
Decaf			 
Latte 
Decaf

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
	
Traditional English Tea

Speciality Teas
Earl Grey
Peppermint

Desserts

Fruit juice		
Orange, Apple, 
or Cranberry

J20				  
			    
Appletiser			 
			 
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

7up				  
		
Mineral water
Still or Sparkling	

£2.10

£2.45

£2.10
£2.45

£2.45
£2.80

£2.45
£2.80

£3.15

£2.80

£2.10

£2.45

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.65

Apple Pie							     
The all time favourite served with custard or dairy  
vanilla ice cream
				  
Chocolate Brownie				 
Served warm with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce  
with cream and chocolate sprinkles

New York Style Cheesecake				  
Baked vanilla cheesecake with red berry compote, cream  
and chocolate tagliatelle

Sticky Toffee Pudding					   
Sponge pudding with toffee sauce and a scoop of ice cream

Summer Fruit Sundae					   
Panna cotta raspberry and vanilla ice cream, mixed  
berries, fruit coulis and meringue pieces with a topping  
of whipped cream

Vanilla
Chocolate
Panna Cotta Raspberry
Maple & Walnut
Mint Chocolate
Lemon Sorbet

1 scoop							     
2 scoop							     
3 scoop							     

Ice Cream

100% natural, premium quality ice cream served  
with a wafer biscuit and chocolate or raspberry sauce 
Choose Your Flavour

£5.25

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£2.45
£4.50
£5.75

Lemon & Ginger
Chamomile

The Bridge, 
Norwich Road
Wroxham
NR12 8RX

Peroni Nastro
Azzuro
(330ml, 5.1% abv)

London Pride
(330ml, 4.7% abv)

Aspall Cider
(500ml, 5.5% abv)

Draught Beer
Ask your server 
for details

‘D’ Vine Inzolia (Italy)

Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

White Zinfandel (California)

Cabernet Sauvignon (Italy)

Merlot (Chile)

Shiraz (Australia)

(175ml Glass) £4.25
(250ml Glass) £5.25

(175ml Glass) £4.25
(250ml Glass) £5.25

(175ml Glass) £3.95
(250ml Glass) £4.95

(175ml Glass) £4.25
(250ml Glass) £5.25

(175ml Glass) £3.95
(250ml Glass) £4.95

(175ml Glass) £3.95
(250ml Glass) £4.95

(175ml Glass) £4.25
(250ml Glass) £5.25

£3.75

£4.25

£4.25

Beer & CiderWine by the Glass

Cold Drinks

www.wherrymans.co.uk
info@wherrymans.co.uk

01603 784 041


